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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SAVATE 

14/04/2019 - GENZANO 
     

Categoria Podio Nome Team Regione 
SA Spe F 35 1 MARTINI GIORGIA - (364374) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Spe F 35 2 AICARDI GRETA - (364078) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
     

SA Spe F 40 1 CORRO DAISY - (353883) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Spe F 40 2 LOWENBERG ANNA - (368814) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SA Spe F 44+ 1 API MICOL - (371853) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
SA Spe F 44+ 2 CAFIERO BEATRICE - (378302) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SA Cad F 44 1 CORRO NASHANTI - (353882) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Cad F 44 2 MORI GIORGIA - (370610) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SA Cad F 52 1 GASTALDI MELISSA - (353886) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA
SA Cad F 52 2 MARRE' BRUNENGHI CHIARA - (377133) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SA Jr M 65 1 PERUGI NICOLO' - (353011) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SA Jr M 65 2 TRENTIN CHRISTIAN - (375204) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
SA Jr M 65 3 SOGGIU FRANCESCO - (381036) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SA Jr M 65 3 MERLI TOMMASO - (382294) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SA Jr M 70 1 CHIAPPARINO LUCA - (353010) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SA Jr M 70 2 MARTORELLI MATTEO - (379469) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SA Jr M 70 3 LAZRAJ VALERIO - (381639) IL CAVALIERE NERO PALESTRE S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SA Jr M 70 3 ALOE GENNARO - (371301) ASD COBRA TEAM CS CALABRIA 
     

SA Jr M 85 1 VALCALDA MICHELE - (363332) ASD BF SAVATE CATELLETTO LIGURIA 
     

SA Jr F 60 1 LATINI LISA ANDREA - (354008) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Jr F 60 2 LILLO FEDERICA - (321296) A.S.D.COMBATLINE PUGLIA 
SA Jr F 60 3 BELMONTE FRANCESCA ASD COBRA TEAM CS CALABRIA 
     

SA Sr M 70 1 GRILLO CIRO - (353966) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 70 2 BARTOLUCCI DANIELE - (380177) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO
SA Sr M 70 3 SCOTUZZI MATTEO - (367747) TRAVAGLIATO FIGHTERS LOMBARDIA 
SA Sr M 70 3 ANCILOTTI RICCARDO - (369562) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
     

SA Sr M 75 1 PICASSO NICOLA - (298416) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 75 2 ALESSANDRI DAVIDE - (352807) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 75 3 MARINACCI DAVIDE - (335369) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SA Sr M 75 3 CHISENA GIOVANNI - (356286) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
     

SA Sr M 80 1 GAETANO GIOELE - (364367) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 80 2 LO IACONO DARIO - (359711) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 80 3 COMBERTI DAVIDE - (357457) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SA Sr M 80 3 SANSINI GIULIANO - (352187) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
     

SA Sr M 85 1 LUNARDI EDOARDO - (352190) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SA Sr M 85 2 XHAKOSI ANDREA - (383150) TRAVAGLIATO FIGHTERS LOMBARDIA 
SA Sr M 85 3 ROSSI RICCARDO - (374979) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
     

SA Sr M 85+ 1 BAGHINO FRANCESCO - (353571) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
     

SA Sr F 52 1 LO IACONO ILARIA - (353878) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA
SA Sr F 52 2 PACIFICI SURYA - (356295) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
     

SA Sr F 56 1 TIROZZI IRENE - (356284) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SA Sr F 56 2 GIACHERO GIULIA - (377135) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Spe F 35 1 MARTINI GIORGIA - (364374) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SPA Spe F 35 2 AICARDI GRETA - (364078) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Spe F 40 1 LOWENBERG ANNA - (368814) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
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SPA Spe F 40 2 CORRO DAISY - (353883) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Spe F 44+ 1 GASTALDI MELISSA - (353886) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SPA Spe F 44+ 2 CAFIERO BEATRICE - (378302) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Spe F 44+ 3 API MICOL - (371853) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
     

SPA Cad F 44 1 CORRO NASHANTI - (353882) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SPA Cad F 44 2 MORI GIORGIA - (370610) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr M 60 1 CAMPI STEFANO - (358627) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Jr M 60 2 TRENTIN CHRISTIAN - (375204) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr M 65 1 PERUGI NICOLO' - (353011) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SPA Jr M 65 2 SOGGIU FRANCESCO - (381036) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Jr M 65 3 MERLI TOMMASO - (382294) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr M 70 1 MARTORELLI MATTEO - (379469) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SPA Jr M 70 2 CHIAPPARINO LUCA - (353010) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr M 80 1 GAETANO GIOELE - (364367) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Jr M 80 2 VALCALDA MICHELE - (363332) ASD BF SAVATE CATELLETTO LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr F 56 1 LILLO FEDERICA - (321296) A.S.D.COMBATLINE PUGLIA 
SPA Jr F 56 2 LO IACONO ILARIA - (353878) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Jr F 60 1 LATINI LISA ANDREA - (354008) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SPA Jr F 60 2 BELMONTE FRANCESCA ASD COBRA TEAM CS CALABRIA 

SPA Sr M 70 1 GRILLO CIRO - (353966) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 70 2 BARTOLUCCI DANIELE - (380177) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SPA Sr M 70 3 MARINACCI DAVIDE - (335369) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
     

SPA Sr M 75 1 ALESSANDRI DAVIDE - (352807) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 75 2 PICASSO NICOLA - (298416) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 75 3 LUNARDI FILIPPO - (352189) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
     

SPA Sr M 80 1 SANSINI GIULIANO - (352187) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SPA Sr M 80 2 PORCILE LUCA - (373131) ASD BF SAVATE CATELLETTO LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 80 3 COMBERTI DAVIDE - (357457) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA
SPA Sr M 80 3 LO IACONO DARIO - (359711) ECOLE DE SAVATE ET RANZO-DO CHAUSSON DE RUE LIGURIA 
     

SPA Sr M 85+ 1 LUNARDI EDOARDO - (352190) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SPA Sr M 85+ 2 BAGHINO FRANCESCO - (353571) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 85+ 3 ROSSI RICCARDO - (374979) A.S.D. SAVATE MOLASSANA BOXING CLUB LIGURIA 
SPA Sr M 85+ 3 PISSERI SIMONE - (368275) A.S.D. SAN BARTOLOMEO DI STAGLIENO LIGURIA 
     

SPA Sr F 56 1 TIROZZI IRENE - (356284) N.E.S. - S.S.D. A R.L. LAZIO 
SPA Sr F 56 2 GIACHERO GIULIA - (377135) A.S.D. ARDITA SAVATE LIGURIA 

 




